
From: Karyna Shuliak 

To: Cecile de Jongh

Subject: Fwd: VI Application for Dental Licensure 

Date: The, 27 Oct 2015 15:02:59 +0000 

Attachments: Tax_Clearance_Instructions0001.pdf 

Dear Cecile, 
Yes, Ms. Richardson has confirmed the completion of my application. 
Please see below from her.. 
Thank you, 
Karyna. 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Deborah Richardson-Peter <deborah.richardson-peter@doh.vi.ggi> 
Date: October 24, 2015 at 8:12:10 PM EDT 
To: Karyna Shuliak
Subject: Re: VI Application for Dental Licensure 

Good Day Dr Shuliak, 

Your application is complete. If you haven't done so already, I've attached the tax clearance forms as you will 
need a tax clearance letter. You should go ahead and submit in the meantime. Please let me know if you have 
any questions. 

Best Regards, 

Deborah Richardson-Peter, MPA 

Director, Professional Licensure & Health Planning 

From: 
Sent: Friday, October 23, 2015 6:45 AM 
To: Deborah Richardson-Peter 

EFTA00567775



Cc: Cecile de Jongh 
Subject: Re: VI Application for Dental Licensure 

Dear Ms. Richardson, 
Thank you for taking the time to speak to me on the phone yesterday. I am looking forward to being approved 
for licensure at the next Board meeting. I am following up as you requested to verify that my application is 
complete. I have requested confirming emails and will call you again today to make certain that you have 
what is needed. My concern arises out of the fact that I have been told twice before that it is complete only 
to have another request a few weeks later. I would like to start practicing as soon as possible. I have set up an 
office, applied for malpractice insurance and a tax id as requested. Again thank you for your time and 
consideration. 
Dr. Shuliak 

On Oct 11, 2015, at 1:04 AM, Deborah Richardson-Peter < wrote: 

That is great news, I will confirm on Tuesday, this means your review will be at the next meeting at the end 
of the month. I will confirm receipt, we are closed Monday. 

Deborah Richardson-Peter, MPA 
Director, Professional Licensure & Health Planning 

From: Karyna Shuliak 
Sent: Saturday, October 10, 2015 1:13 PM 
To: Deborah Richardson-Peter 
Subject: Re: VI Application for Dental Licensure 

> 

Dear Ms. Richardson, 
The transcripts have been delivered to you as requested. One was sent to the address you provided in 
Christiansted, the other was sent tc 
Below are both delivery confirmation links from Fedex: 
652540483112 
652540481484 

Please confirm the receipt and the completion of my dental licensure application. 
Thank you! 
Dr. Shuliak 

On Oct 3, 2015, at 4:26 PM, Deborah Richardson-Peter H wrote: 

Good Day Dr. Shuliak, 

EFTA00567776



Per our conversation, we need your official transcript from Columbia. You can have the transcript mailed 
directly to: 

VI Board of Dental Examiners 
c/o Deborah Richadson-Peter,MPA 
VI Department of Health 

I will be in the St. Thomas office on Monday and please feel free to call me at The 
next review is scheduled for the end of this month. 

I attached the tax clearance forms and instructions. Please let me know if you have any questions or if you 
need further assistance. 

Best Regards, 

Deborah Richardson-Peter, MPA 
Director, Professional Licensure & Health Planning 

<Tax Clearance Instructions0001.pdf> 

EFTA00567777


